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Admissions 
Honors Program Application 

Admissions to the Honors Program is selective and space is limited. This application does not guarantee acceptance. The application 
deadline for the Fall semester is August 23. Applicants who submit their application by July 1 will have priority. The application deadline 
for the Spring semester is January 14 with priority given to students who submit by December 22. 

Last name First name Middle initial 

Banner ID # (if you have one) 

Birth date (Month/Day/Year) 

Are you a current CT State student? Yes No 

Mailing address 
Number and Street, City/Town, State, Zip Code 

Cell phone 

College email address 

Personal email address 

Please indicate at which campus you would like to apply to the Honors Program (check one). 

Asnuntuck  Capital Gateway Manchester

 Middlesex  Northwestern Three Rivers Tunxis 

Please see individual program requirements at www.ctstate.edu/honors. 

Email each of the following items in ONE EMAIL to the coordinator of the Honors Program to which you are applying. 
For Asnuntuck, send application to: Heather D’Orlando  heather.dorlando@ctstate.edu 
For Capital, send application to: Linda Cocchiola  linda.cocchiola@ctstate.edu 
For Gateway, send application to: Mark Lynch  mark.lynch@ctstate.edu 
For Manchester, send application to: Olivia Chiang  olivia.chiang@ctstate.edu 
For Middlesex, send application to: Andrea Levy  andrea.levy@ctstate.edu 
For Northwestern, send application to: Jaclyn Vincent  jaclyn.vincent@ctstate.edu 
For Three Rivers, send application to: Kevin Amenta  kevin.amenta@ctstate.edu 
For Tunxis, send application to: Marcia Tinone  marcia.tinone@ctstate.edu 

• This application form 
• 1-2 letters of recommendation (one required, a 2nd is recommended). At least one letter must be from a teacher or professor. 

(if needed, this can be sent directly from the writer to the coordinator of the Honors Program to which you are applying) 
• Copy of your high school transcript 
• Copy of SAT and/or ACT scores (if you took them) 
• An essay in response to the following prompt: 

Not every college or university ofers its students the opportunity to participate in an honors program. Please answer each of the 
following questions in one cohesive, in-depth essay to support your candidacy for this select program: 

1. What are your academic, career and personal goals, and how will the Honors Program help you to achieve those goals? 
2. How do you think your participation in the Honors Program will allow you to contribute to the college and community as a whole? 
3. What experience, skills and/or accomplishments do you have that demonstrate an ability to make those contributions? 

Questions? 
Email the coordinator of the Honors Program to which you are applying. 

Please note 
Students from any campus can apply to the Honors Program on any campus and can apply to take honors courses on any campus. 
However, some Honors Program requirements on a given campus can only be fulflled in-person on that campus. 
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